APERITIFE

Orange Black
Martini | currant | orange | lemon

Mango Spritz

Vermouth | mango | ginger ale | lime | prosecco

Flower Gin
Violet and hibiscus syrup | gin | tonic

Hugoline — non-alcoholic
Elderflower | lime | ginger ale

&

Our drink recommendation
You will be surprised how we spoil you.

Vegetarian meals
Vegan on request.

0.71

0.71

0.7

6€

6€

6€

6€



APPETIZER.S

Wildbouillon

Liver nock | pumpkin dumplings | vegetable strips |
pumpkin seed oil | herbs

® HerrDoktor 0.1 55€

Homemade pea falafel & .....
Hummus | beetroot yogurt | olive oil | sesame seeds

® Goldriesling 011 6.5€

Baked potato sponge roll
Cured salmon | leek | cream cheese | pomegranate seeds

® Lindhardt Riesling 0.1/ 6.5€

Gratinated goat cheese &
Plums | brown sugar | pumpernickel | edamame beans

® Riesling Kabinett - Griinderzeit 0.71 6.5€

9¢

9¢€

10€

11 €



MAIN COURSES

Pasta of the day Price on request
Seasonal variations

Baked sweet potato & ..., 18 €
Lentil and tomato ragout | herbs | almond cream |
sesame crackers

® Helios 0.1/ 65€

Zucchini cookies & 21 €

Feta cheese | tomato | caramelized olives |
mint yogurt

® Seublitzer Heinrichsburg Bacchus 0.1/ 6.5 €

Stuffed chicken roulade 23 €

Potato gnocchi | sage | zucchini | eggplant | tomato |
white wine foam

® Miller-Thurgau 0.7/ 59¢€

Pan-fried sea bream fillet 27 €
Yuzu risotto | tomatoes | oven fennel

® Orange Pinot Gris 2020 0.11 7.9 €

Viennese schnitzel 30 €

Baked baby potatoes | carrot and apple salad |
cranberries | lemon

® Der Weisse Schuh 0.11 6.5€



DESSERTS

Chocolate cookie &
Dark chocolate | white chocolate |
cream cheese and lime cream | quince ice cream

® Chestnut liqueur 0.021 2.5€

Melted red smear cheese &
Grape chutney | toasted bread

® Fabelhaft Tawny Port 0.05/ 4.5¢€

Ice cream surprise &
5 small ice cream scoops at the choice of the kitchen |
whipped cream

Apple and hazelnut cup &
Vanillaice cream | hazelnut ice cream | apple ragout | Francelico |
whipped cream | hazelnuts

& Prinz zur Lippe Apple Brandy Meien 0.02/ 3.5€

Plum crumble cup &

Roasted plums | vanillaice cream | salted caramel ice cream |
whipped cream | cinnamon crumble

® Fassbind Prune 0.021 55¢€

One scoop of ice cream with whipped cream &

Vanilla | chocolate | salted caramel | pistachio | hazelnut | yogurt |
raspberry sorbet vegan | strawberry sorbet vegan |

passion fruit sorbet vesan | blood peach sorbet veqan | cherry sorbet vegan

10 €

13 €

7€

9¢

9¢

3.3 €



NON-ALCOHOLIC

Grander® Tap Water

Grander® Tap Water Sparkling

Homemade Lemonade
Apple-Cucumber
Pear-Elder

Pear-Ginger
Cucumber-Elder-Ginger
Blueberry-Mint
Hibiscus-Grapefruit
Raspberry-Cucumber
Lychee-Vanilla
Watermelon-Cucumber

Juices and Nectar

Apple juice (naturally cloudy)
Grapefruit juice

Currant nectar

Cherry nectar

Mango nectar

Orange juice

Also available as juice spritzers.

DRINKS

0.2
0.8

0.2
0.8

0.3

0.2
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2€
45¢

23 €
48 ¢

49 ¢

32¢€
49 ¢



NON - ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Fanta

Sprite

Ginger Ale - Thomas Henry
Spicy Ginger - Thomas Henry

Tonic Water - Thomas Henry

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

3€

3€

3€

3€

3€

3€

3€



HOT DRINKS

Caffe Crema

Small can of Caffé Crema
Cappuccino small
Cappuccino large
Milk Coffee

Latte Macchiato
Chocciato

Espresso

Espresso Double
Espresso Macchiato
Hot Chocolate

Tea

Herbal Tea | Green Tea | Black Tea | Fruit Tea

5.8 €

34 €

4.4 ¢

42 ¢€

4.4 ¢

48 ¢

2.8 €

3.8 €

3.8 €

3.2¢€



DRAFT BEER

Carlsberg - Lager 0.31
Denmark 051
Duckstein Original - Red-Blonde 0.251
Germany 0.51
Grimbergen Double - Dark 0.251
Belgium 051
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc Beer - Blonde 0.331
France
Shandy | Beer with Cola 0.31
0.5

BOTTLED BEER

Meissner Schwerter St. Afra Black 0.331
Private brewery Meifsen | Saxony

Stortebeker Amber Wheat 0.51
Traditional brewery Stralsund | Mecklenburg-West Pomerania

Stortebeker Amber Wheat - non-alcoholic  Bfo 0.51
Traditional brewery Stralsund | Mecklenburg-West Pomerania

Neumarkter Lammsbriu - non-alcoholic  Bfo 0.331
Bio brewery Neumarkt | Bavaria

Carlsberg 0.0 Vol.-% 0.331

Denmark

3.8 €
SRS

3.6 €
5.2¢€

3.8¢€
5.4 €
4 €

3.8¢€
5¢

3.8¢

5.1¢€

49¢€

39¢€

39¢€



